Deed of Reconveyance ESCROW #-DO-4017B

WHEREAS, FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. a Nevada Corporation as Trustee under Deed of Trust, made by, made by	
Husband and wife as joint ten	nants
n September 14,1978 in the Offi	, Trustors, recorded
1 September 14, 1970 in the Offi	ice of the County Recorder of the County of Douglas,
ate of Nevada, in Book	, Page 1004, of Official Records, has received from Beneficiary
	iting that all sums secured by said Deed of Trust have been fully paid, and said
eed of Trust and the note or notes secured th	ereby having been surrendered to said Trustee for cancellation.
NOW, THEREFORE, FAMILY FINANCI	AL SERVICES, INC. a Nevada Corporation, as Trustee, does hereby GRANT
	ERSONS LEGALLY ENTITLED THERETO, without warranty, all the estate
d interest derived to said Trustee under said	deed of trust, in the lands therein described, situated in the County of
Douglas, State of Nevad	a reference being hereby specifically made to said Deed of Trust and the record
ereof for a particular description of said land	s.
ated: November 23,1979	FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.
	a Nevada Corporation
	By Wrdith M. Hayes
	Ardith M. Hayes
	Controller
CATE OF NEVADA	
ALL OF NEVADA	\ cc
ounty ofWashoe	SS.
junity of	
	November 23,1979 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public
On	TY - 1
in and for sa	id <u>Wasnoe</u> County and State, personally Ardith M. Hayes
appeared	
known to me	oration that executed the within instrument, and known to me to be the person who
executed the	within instrument on behalf of the corporation therein named, and acknowledged to me
	orporation executed the same pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its board of
directors.	alsowers, throw &
CAROL M. PARKER	
	Carolin Yarker
The same county	Notary Public
ALSAS PERSONNELLE ALSAS	24, 19 0 2 \$
WAY CONSTRUCTION TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	Militaria
Commission expires: August 24, 1989	2 <u>Carol M. Parker</u> Type or Print Name of Notary
Commission express	Typo of Finit Namo of Notary
/	
. \	
\ \	
DECORDING DECUESTED BY	CDACE DELOW EOD DECODDEDE LICE ONLY
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	SPACE BELOW FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY
Charton Witle Towns	CHARTER TITLE INS.
Charter Title Insurance	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
	DOUGLAS CO. NEYADA
	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO. NEVADA 1979 DEC 12 PN 1: 57
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	19/9 DEU 12 PM 1: 57
family Sovings and Loan Association	
P.O. Box 3416	MARIE A. RABEL
Roma, Nevada 89505	RECORDER
THE PARTY OF THE P	() Ital - 3957

L-1004